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ONE SINGLE BAR CURATED TRIO CASSETTE TAPE
Dark chocolate, 70% cocoa Three pieces including 60%, 

43% & 67% cocoa
Milk chocolate, 35% cocoa

FAZIOLI PIANO SIGNATURE RECORD LIPS
Milk chocolate, 44% cocoa Dark chocolate, 70% cocoa Artisanal dark chocolate 

‘lips’ truffle filled with 
seasonal fruit

COCOA POD BALLET SHOE HIGH HEEL
Artisanal dark chocolate 

cocoa pod filled with 
macarons, chocolate 
truffles, pâte de fruits

Caramelized artisanal white 
chocolate filled with chef 

selected chocolate truffles

70% dark chocolate filled 
with crispy chocolate pearls 

and truffles

$9

$22

$44

$20

$18

$52

$15

$16

$58

PECKISH? Place your order: vpr.ird@fairmont.com 

Please note, all guest amenities require a minimum of 24 hours’ notice, unless otherwise noted. 
Additional notice may be required for quantities of five or more.  
There is an automatic 18% gratuity and $6.00 delivery charge.

Requires 3-days notice

Requires 3-days notice
Requires 3-days notice Requires 3-days notice

Requires 2-days notice

SWEET TOOTH
Made with premium Valrhona chocolate
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ROASTED NUTS
Assorted mixed nuts

MAPLE LOAF CAKE CHOCOLATE MOLTEN 
COOKIES

CELEBRATION CAKE
Canadian maple syrup loaf 
cake with cinnamon spice 

and oat streusel
Soft centre rich chocolate 

molten cookies

Chef’s seasonal artisanal 
chocolate & fruit  
celebration cake

MAPLE GRANOLA
CLUSTERS

POPCORN

CARAMEL CORN TRUFFLE CRÈME
FRÂICHE &  

POTATO CHIPS

CHEESE AND
CHARCUTERIEOne bag of caramel corn

With asssorted cheeses  

$14

$12

$10

$15

$10

$22

$18

$14

$36

Requires 2-days notice

SAY IT WITH CAKE

SAVOURY BITES

PECKISH? Place your order: vpr.ird@fairmont.com 

Please note, all guest amenities require a minimum of 24 hours’ notice, unless otherwise noted. 
Additional notice may be required for quantities of five or more.  
There is an automatic 18% gratuity and $6.00 delivery charge.
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CHOCOLATE LOLLIPOPS CANDY JARS
Four jars filled with 

chocolate and gummy 
candy

Three chocolate lollipops with 
a selection of salt water taffy 

DELUXE SEASONALLY 
INSPIRED FRUIT BOWL
Five pieces of mixed fruitSix pieces of chocolate  

covered strawberries Three pieces of mixed fruit

CHOCOLATE DIPPED
STRAWBERRIES

TRIO OF  
LOCALLY CURATED  
SEASONAL FRUIT

$26

$20

$24

$20

$40

TAKE A PEACH OF  
MY HEART

KID IN A CANDY SHOP

PECKISH? Place your order: vpr.ird@fairmont.com 

Please note, all guest amenities require a minimum of 24 hours’ notice, unless otherwise noted. 
Additional notice may be required for quantities of five or more.  
There is an automatic 18% gratuity and $6.00 delivery charge.
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Casa Di Bottega....................................... $70 
Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

Red Rooster................................................ $100 
Sparkling Brut, Okanagan, BC, Canada

Moët & Chandon.................................... $190 
Brut Imperial, Epernay, Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ

Mission Hill................................................... $70 
Cabernet/Merlot, Estate Series, Okanagan 
Valley, BC, Canada

Hacienda Lopez de Haro................ $85 
Tempranillo, Reserva, Rioja, Spain

Tenuta Guada Al Tasso...................... $95 
Cabernet/Merlot, Il Bruciato, Tuscany, Italy

Roche................................................................ $95 
Pinot Noir, Vig, Naramata, BC, Canada

RED WINE

Mission Hill................................................... $70 
Chardonnay, Estate Series, Okanagan Valley,  
BC, Canada

La Spinelli...................................................... $80 
Pinot Grigio, Abruzzo, Italy

Louis Jadot.................................................... $95 
Chardonnay, Chablis, Burgundy, France

Hubert Brochard.................................... $110 
Sauvignon Blanc, Chavignon, Sancerre,  
Loire Valley, France

WHITE WINE

Domaine de Triennes......................... $99 
Cinsault, Provence, France

Tantalus........................................................... $80 
Cabernet Franc, Kelowna, BC, Canada

ROSÉ WINE

Superflux........................................................ $24 
Colour and Shape IPA $24 (two-pack)

BEER

PECKISH? Place your order: vpr.ird@fairmont.com 

Please note, all guest amenities require a minimum of 24 hours’ notice, unless otherwise noted. 
Additional notice may be required for quantities of five or more.  
There is an automatic 18% gratuity and $6.00 delivery charge.

POUR ME A GLASS
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